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Escarpment Realty, Brokerage
Independently Owned & OperatedSTEVE FONTANNA

Owner/Salesperson
Direct 647-929-0894

ROYAL LEPAGE ESCARPMENT REALTY BROKERAGE 519-853-2600 WWW.FONTANNA.CA 2 MILL ST. E., ACTON L7J 2G9

Great opportunity for your Business at the

corner of Main and Hwy 25, busiest corner in

town, great foot traffic, lots of parking, fully

renovated unit, would be great for deli/butcher,

cheese store, professionals. Call Steve today

519-853-2600.

For Lease
4 MILL sT. e., aCToN Gorgeous 3+1 Br Home In Georgetown Country! 5 Min

To Georgetown ‘Go’ Or Trafalgar Commute; Inviting
Covered Front Porch; Custom Stone Decking, Path
& Pool Surround; Covered Patio Area For Outdoor
Entertaining; Elegant Fam Rm W/Wb Fp; Bi Cabs &
Open To Kit & Brkfst Area O/L Inground Pool; Frml Dr
W/ W/O; Kit Has Granite Ct & Bi App; Call Steve For
all the details.

avaILabLe!
Solid stone townhouse style duplex built to last
in desirable old Georgetown on tree lined street.
Work less and play more while earning rent to pay
the mortgage from one side. Currently has tenants
in both sides. Over 4000 sq ft of living space,
10’ ceilings on all three above grade levels and 9’ in
the basement. Original detailed trim work throughout.
Open concept custom kitchen w/ granite counters and
stone floors. Central vac, main floor washrooms and
laundry, Call Steve Fontanna for all the details and to
book a showing.

INvesTMeNT ProPerTY
Elegant 2 Story Home In Old Georgetown Situated
On Large Lot With Mature Tree’s And Fantastic
Perennial Gardens. Spacious 3 Bdrm’s Including
Master With 2 Piece En Suite. Lots Of Room
For Entertaining With Large Family Room Plus
Den, Formal Living Room And Eat In Kitchen.
2nd Floor Addition Boasts Large Spa Like Bathroom
Overlooking Gardens. All Bdrms’ Have Closet’s,
Walk To Go And Downtown,

$399,999
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Expect Amazing Service
when you List with
• Free, no obligation
market evaluations & advice

Email your real estate questions to:

bill@willsell.ca www.WillSell.ca

Bill & Lia McNally
*Sales Representatives

905-877-5165

166 Jeffrey Ave., Acton
3+1 Bdrm Bungalow • Close to Fairy
Lake, Splash Pad & Downtown Acton
• Finished Basement • Gas fireplace

$339,900 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

18 Murdock St.,
Georgetown

2 Bedroom bungalow • Perfect Starter
home or for downsizing • Huge Great

Room • Attractive & updated!
$325,000 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

33 Kingham Rd., Acton
Bright & modern 3 bdrm townhome
• Very clean • Renovated main bath

• Private fenced yard w/deck
• Finished bsmt

$219,900 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

9 Riverview Cres.,
Georgetown18 Norman Ave., Acton

JUST
SOLD!SOLD!

JUST
SOLD!SOLD!

84 Danville Ave., Acton
3 bedrooms + 3 baths • Renovated

kitchen • Finished bsmt • Gas fireplace
• No neighbours behind!

$339,900 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
2-4 PM

Chris & Lee Gonchar, Sales Representatives

2011

Direct 905-873-3862
Office 905-877-5165

Vacant Land For Sale. 38'x
132' Recently severed building
lot available in the center of
Georgetown and awaiting your
dream home. Development and
service charges are in addition
to the purchase price of $174,900.

Please contact Chris direct for details at 905-873-3862.

Cul de sac living at its
finest!! This 3 bedroom
finished basement home
is situated on a private
approx. 60' x 150' oversized
lot with upgraded shingles,
new hardwood thru out,
upgraded bathrooms and
some updated windows.
Shows 10+. Call for details.

47B John St., Georgetown

28 Mackenzie Drive, Georgetown

Open House
Sunday 2 - 4 pm

1 Janet Court, Georgetown

V
132' Recently severed building
lot
Georgetown
dream home. Development and
service charges are in addition
to the purchase price of $174,900.

$499,000

SOLD IN UNDER

A WEEK!


